8:00
9:00
12:00
12:15
1:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
7:00
8:30
9:30

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
7:00
8:30
9:30

SCOA 3-Night, 4-Day Summer Camp Schedule
August 4 to 7, 2021

Day 1
Bus meeting place
Bus Departs
Campers arrive
Lunch (Campers bring their own lunch)
Camper orientation
Activity
Team Time
Dinner
Nighttime Activity
Bath Time
Lights Out

Day 2

Wake up!
Breakfast
Team Time
Activity
Lunch
Quiet time
Activity
Team Time
Dinner
Nighttime Activity
Bath time
Lights Out

SCO

SPORTS CAMP OF AMERICA



7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
7:00
7:30
8:30
9:30

7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:30
12:00
13:30

Day 3

Wake up!
Breakfast
Team Time
Activity
Lunch
Quiet time
Activity
Team Time
Dinner
Nighttime Activity
Campfire
Bath time
Lights Out

Day 4

Wake up!
Breakfast

Team Time
Activity

Closing Ceremony
Lunch

Bus Departs

SCO

SPORTS CAMP OF AMERICA



