

## SCOA 3-Night, 4-Day Summer Camp Schedule August 4 to 7, 2021

## Day 1

8:00	Bus meeting place		
9:00	Bus Departs		
12:00	Campers arrive		
12:15	Lunch (Campers bring their own lunch)		
1:00	Camper orientation		
2:00	Activity		
4:00	Team Time		
6:00	Dinner		
7:00	Nighttime Activity		
8:30	Bath Time		
9:30	Lights Out		
	Day 2		
7:00	Wake up!		
8:00	Breakfast		
9:00	Team Time		
10:00	Activity		
12:00	Lunch		

Quiet time

Activity Team Time

Dinner

8:30 Bath time 9:30 Lights Out

1:00

2:00

4:00 6:00



## Day 3

7:00	Wake up!
8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Team Time
10:00	Activity
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Quiet time
2:00	Activity
4:00	Team Time
6:00	Dinner
7:00	Nighttime Activity
7:30	Campfire
8:30	Bath time
9:30	Lights Out

## Day 4

7:00	Wake up!
8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Team Time
10:00	Activity
11:30	Closing Ceremony
12:00	Lunch
13:30	Bus Departs